Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

5/6/2018 Adie Haight
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
1 Open Stallion Halter Number In Class : 1
1 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Ollies After Shock
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 11
1 278 Jim Wicker Leather N Tails
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
4 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
5 519 Abigail Root Casanovas Good Terms
6 514 Kathy Curry Hot Prada
7 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
8 511 Jordyn Volmerding Miller
9 252 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
10 277 Paula Gardner Im Buckin Awesome
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 3
1 253 Victor Payne TK Sheza Special Invite
2 513 Baylee Hunter VLH Unzipfora Dollar
3 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Ollies After Shock
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 9
1 44 Mikayla Deckard Cookies Priss Kid
2 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 55 Britt Burtner Shez Radical Atdabar
5 514 Kathy Curry Hot Prada
6 501 Makhalea Young Irresistably Elegant
7 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
8 197 Stephanie Dunn Good Time To Style
9 277 Paula Gardner Im Buckin Awesome
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 13
1 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
2 278 Jake Wicker Leather N Tails
3 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
4 519 Abigail Root Casanovas Good Terms
5 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
6 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
7 183 Emma Culbertson Dudes Very Cool
8 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
9 513 Baylee Hunter VLH Unzipfora Dollar
10 511 Jordyn Volmerding Miller
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 2

1 1007
2 1013

Danny Clark

Rachel Kruidenier

DC Totally UnfHeir
LSF Southern Andy




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

5/6/2018 Adie Haight
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 4
1 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
2 1806 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
3 517 Ava Beck Rudy
4 528 Benny Allgood Benny and the Jets
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 12
1 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
2 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
3 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
4 519 Abigail Root I Invite You
5 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Ollies After Shock
6 55 Britt Burtner Shez Radical Atdabar
7 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
8 513 Baylee Hunter VLH Unzipfora Dollar
9 277 Paula Gardner Im Buckin Awesome
10 1806 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 11
1 44 Mikayla Deckard Cookies Priss Kid
2 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
3 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
6 511 Jordyn Volmerding Miller
7 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
8 521 Libby Moyer MWS Make Mine A Double
9 506 Zoe Chasse Sip N Good
10 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 9
1 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
2 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
3 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
4 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
5 13 Patty McKinley Handy Little Bug
6 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
7 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
8 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
9 232 Cami Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 9

1
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1007
521
1800
197

Danny Clark
Libby Moyer
Whitney Teeters
Stephanie Dunn

DC Totally UnfHeir

MWS Make Mine A Double
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
Good Time To Style



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

5/6/2018 Judge: Adie Haight
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 9
5 511 Jordyn Volmerding Miller
6 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
7 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
8 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
9 513 Baylee Hunter VLH Unzipfora Dollar
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 9
1 44 Mikayla Deckard Cookies Priss Kid
2 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
3 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 506 Zoe Chasse Sip N Good
6 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
7 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
8 183 Emma Culbertson Dudes Very Cool
9 519 Abigail Root Casanovas Good Terms
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 3
1 520 Madison Maxwell Baby Im Tha One
2 528 Benny Allgood Benny and the Jets
3 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 5
1 511 Jordyn Volmerding Miller
2 513 Baylee Hunter VLH Unzipfora Dollar
3 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
16 Yearling & Two Year Old Longe Line Number In Class : 1
1 253 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Sheza Specialinvite
18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 11
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 533 Elaina Andrews FE Vinny Gianni
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 60 Abigail Weidner Kirbys Sophistication
5 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
6 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
7 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
8 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
9 183 Emma Culbertson Dudes Very Cool
10 525 Cathy Hewitt Good Way to Rock
19 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 3

1 10 Taryn Gilpin
2 7 Taylor Hayes
3 731 Addie Whitman

Tru Smooth
A Sudden Cowboy
Always After
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Adie Haight
Horse

20 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :

N O Ol D W N -

140 Linda Feltner
525 Cathy Hewitt

1800 Whitney Teeters
250 Jennifer Zimmerman

44 Mikayla Deckard
533 Elaina Andrews
55 Evelyn Allen

Swithed Identity

Good Way to Rock
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
Change The Game

Cookies Priss Kid

FE Vinny Gianni

Shez Radical Atdabar

21 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under)

Number In Class :

1

731 Addie Whitman

Always After

22 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18)

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

28 Kylee Burnside
1016
10 Taryn Gilpin

Josie Fleetwood

7 Taylor Hayes
506 Zoe Chasse
55 Evelyn Allen
44 Mikayla Deckard

Hoosier Daddy

Full Time Rebel

Tru Smooth

A Sudden Cowboy

Sip N Good

Shez Radical Atdabar
Cookies Priss Kid

23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1
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9

140 Linda Feltner

525 Cathy Hewitt

246 Christan Rodenhuis
1800 Whitney Teeters

60 Abigail Weidner
755 Damita Rudolph
533 Elaina Andrews
511 Jordyn Volmerding

250 Jennifer Zimmerman

Swithed Identity

Good Way to Rock

A Lady of Interest
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
Kirbys Sophistication

Red Hot and Blazin

FE Vinny Gianni

Miller

Change The Game

24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

140 Linda Feltner
1800 Whitney Teeters
246 Christan Rodenhuis

55 Evelyn Allen
10 Taryn Gilpin
60 Abigail Weidner

250 Jennifer Zimmerman

Swithed Identity
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
A Lady of Interest

Shez Radical Atdabar

Tru Smooth

Kirbys Sophistication

Change The Game

25 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies

Number In Class :

1

28 Kylee Burnside

Hoosier Daddy

26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1
2

1016
28 Kylee Burnside

Josie Fleetwood

Full Time Rebel
Hoosier Daddy



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

5/6/2018 Adie Haight
Exhibitor Horse

Judge:

Class Place Number

26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class :

3

7

Taylor Hayes

A Sudden Cowboy

27 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1
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140
511
1800
246

Linda Feltner
Jordyn Volmerding
Whitney Teeters
Christan Rodenhuis

Swithed Identity

Miller
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
A Lady of Interest

28 Lead Line (6 & under)

Number In Class :

1
2
3

4

14
197
1151
110

Cali Morse
Sydney Morrison
Gavin Basso
Carly Smith

Kids Tough Little Putt
Good Time To Style

A Paris Odyssey

Pale Moonlite

29 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under)

Number In Class :

1
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55
538
140
520
528

Livie Burtner
Keilyn Stauffer
Avery Feltner
Madison Maxwell
Benny Allgood

Shez Radical Atdabar
Hoosier Daddy
Swithed Identity
Baby Im Tha One
Benny and the Jets

31 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited)

Number In Class :

1
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202
269
755
514

55
529
500
520
183

Mary Broyles
Shane Denney
Shane Warthan
Kathy Curry
Livie Burtner
Jackson Vaughn
Mallory Liffick
Madison Maxwell
Emma Culbertson

Chips Dun Rockin
Always After

Red Hot and Blazin
Hot Prada

Shez Radical Atdabar
Chay

A Little Bit of Sass
Baby Im Tha One
Dudes Very Cool

32 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over)

Number In Class :

1
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755
202
10
1952
13
155
200
69

Damita Rudolph
Mary Broyles
Kitty Butcher
Kris Piles

Patty McKinley
Debbi Cottongim
Barbara Sipes
Julie West

Red Hot and Blazin
Chips Dun Rockin

Tru Smooth

Genuine Interest
Handy Little Bug

May Be A Gentleman
If Uve Got The Money
Sweet Dark Infinity

33 Junior Western Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1
2
3

166
517
786

Susan Amich
Ava Beck
Chris Andres

This Diesel is Hot
Rudy
Fred




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

5/6/2018 Judge: Adie Haight

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class :

1 181 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
2 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
3 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
4 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
5 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
6 514 Kathy Curry Hot Prada
7 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
8 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
9 221 Hunter Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
10 210 Rick Mossbrucker If Uve Got The Money
35 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 7
1 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
2 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 731 Addie Whitman Always After
5 55 Britt Burtner Shez Radical Atdabar
6 526 Abigail Root I Invite You
7 529 Jackson Vaughn Chay
36 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 3
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 528 Benny Allgood Benny and the Jets
3 1806 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 9
1 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
2 181 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
3 1680 Bailey Laub Hunted By The IRS
4 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
5 521 Angela Henry MWS Make Mine A Double
6 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
7 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
8 526 Abigail Root I Invite You
9 55 Britt Burtner Shez Radical Atdabar
38 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 731 Addie Whitman Always After
39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7

1 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel

2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy

3 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
4 47 Olivia Kelley Molly

5 506 Zoe Chasse Sip N Good



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

5/6/2018 Judge: Adie Haight
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 7
6 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
7 526 Abigail Root I Invite You
40 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 10
1 1680 Bailey Laub Hunted By The IRS
2 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
3 521 Libby Moyer MWS Make Mine A Double
4 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
5 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
6 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
7 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
8 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
9 501 Makhalea Young Irresistably Elegant
10 55 Britt Burtner Shez Radical Atdabar
41 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 10
1 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
6 221 Hunter Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
7 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
8 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
9 269 Shane Denney Always After
10 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
43 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 4
1 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
3 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
4 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
44 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
45 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
49 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 2
1 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 13 Patty McKinley Handy Little Bug
50 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class : 2

1 1800 Whitney Teeters

LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

5/6/2018 Judge: Adie Haight
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
50 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class :
2 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
52 Open Reining Number In Class :

1 16 Dustyn Parr BTJ Boomernic




